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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

SUI CARO Pauline CEM Morges 2010 R F 1.12 454167 yes

FELTGEN Anaïs CEM Morges 2010 R F 1.7 380434 yes

MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Orosia CAL Lausanne 2011 F 1.5 418339 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

1 Nations, 3 Participants (3 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 0 005 0.0 SUI MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Orosia CAL Lausanne F yes

2. 0 007 0.0 SUI FELTGEN Anaïs CEM Morges F yes

3. 0 012 0.0 SUI CARO Pauline CEM Morges F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Competition manager

Loïc Badoux
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Format

Participants 3 Participants

1 Direct elimination
08.05. 14:50

Table of 4

3 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 4 A T4

Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 SUI MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Orosia CAL Lausanne 1 5 0.0

2 SUI FELTGEN Anaïs CEM Morges 1 7 0.0

3 SUI CARO Pauline CEM Morges 1 12 0.0
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I | Semi-Final K | Final    
 

1
MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Orosia
CAL Lausanne

SUI  

4 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

3
CARO Pauline
CEM Morges

SUI   0

2
FELTGEN Anaïs
CEM Morges

SUI   V

 

Piste 2 Sun 14:50

MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Orosia
CAL Lausanne

SUI   V

FELTGEN Anaïs
CEM Morges

SUI   9

R: QUELIN-GUERLAIS Gaspard (FRA)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 SUI MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Orosia CAL Lausanne 2011

2 SUI FELTGEN Anaïs CEM Morges 2010

3 SUI CARO Pauline CEM Morges 2010
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name I K Ref Vid Ass

FRA QUELIN-GUERLAIS Gaspard 1 1 0 0

SUI N ALTANOV Yanaki 0 0 0

N ALTANOV Yanaki 0 0 0

FELTGEN Erwan 0 0 0

STALDER Leonard 0 0 0

PELET Luna 0 0 0

B B BUCHS Daniel 0 0 0

B B CIVIERO Ambre 0 0 0

8 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SUI MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Orosia CAL Lausanne 2011

Silver SUI FELTGEN Anaïs CEM Morges 2010

Bronze SUI CARO Pauline CEM Morges 2010
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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

SRB MIHAILOVI Darko 2010 R M 1.99999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SUI BERNIER-LATMANI Elliot CEM Morges 2011 R M 1.99999 0 yes

BURDET Raphaël CAL Lausanne 2011 R M 1.99999 0 yes

CARO Pauline CEM Morges 2010 R F 1.99999 0 yes

DELHEZ Bastien CEM Morges 2011 R M 1.99999 0 yes

FELTGEN Anaïs CEM Morges 2010 R F 1.99999 0 yes

FOUNOU MARTINEZ David CEM Morges 2010 R M 1.99999 0 yes

LEYS Harry CEM Morges 2010 R M 1.99999 0 yes

MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Orosia CAL Lausanne 2011 F 1.99999 0 yes

NIETO Xavier CAL Lausanne 2010 R M 1.99999 0 yes

SCHÖNENBERG Theo CEM Morges 2012 R M 1.9999 0 yes

  10 Participants (10 present)
 

USA BÜNZLI Joshua CEM Morges 2010 R M 1.99999 0 yes

KIM Gene SW TSG Kaiserslautern 2012 L M 1.9999 127964 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

3 Nations, 13 Participants (13 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 SUI SCHÖNENBERG Theo CEM Morges M yes

T 9 000 USA KIM Gene SW TSG Kaiserslautern M yes

3. 1 99999 SUI FOUNOU MARTINEZ David CEM Morges M yes

4. 1 99999 SRB MIHAILOVI Darko M yes

5. 1 99999 SUI MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Orosia CAL Lausanne F yes

6. 1 99999 SUI BURDET Raphaël CAL Lausanne M yes

7. 1 99999 SUI CARO Pauline CEM Morges F yes

8. 1 99999 SUI FELTGEN Anaïs CEM Morges F yes

9. 1 99999 SUI NIETO Xavier CAL Lausanne M yes

10. 1 99999 SUI DELHEZ Bastien CEM Morges M yes

11. 1 99999 SUI LEYS Harry CEM Morges M yes

12. 1 99999 USA BÜNZLI Joshua CEM Morges M yes

13. 1 99999 SUI BERNIER-LATMANI Elliot CEM Morges M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Competition manager

Loïc Badoux



Graines d'Escrime Vaudois

Morges (SUI)
08.05.2022 - 12:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Foil mixed

Individual

U12

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Cercle d'Escrime de Morges
Document ID: FE_FIE_0004
08.05.2022 19:48

1 / 1

Format

Participants 13 Participants

1 First round
08.05. 12:30

13 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size
1 Poules 6 Poule size

0 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
100% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 4
Time: 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 12:30 | Piste 13, SALLE 2

ALTANOV Yanaki, SUI CEM Morges

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MIHAILOVI Darko SRB 1 V V V V V V3 6 23 5 1.000 18 1.
LEYS Harry SUI CEM Morges 2 1 V V V V V 5 21 13 0.833 8 2.
BERNIER-LATMANI Elliot SUI CEM Morges 3 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 5 24 0.000 -19 7.
FELTGEN Anaïs SUI CEM Morges 4 1 3 V V V 1 3 17 16 0.500 1 4.
NIETO Xavier SUI CAL Lausanne 5 0 2 V 2 0 0 1 8 23 0.167 -15 6.
SCHÖNENBERG Theo SUI CEM Morges 6 1 3 V 2 V 0 2 14 16 0.333 -2 5.
MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Orosia SUI CAL Lausanne 7 2 1 V V V V 4 19 10 0.667 9 3.

Poule 2 12:30 | Piste 15, SALLE 2

FELTGEN Erwan, SUI CEM Morges

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FOUNOU MARTINEZ David SUI CEM Morges 1 V V 2 2 1 2 13 14 0.400 -1 4.
CARO Pauline SUI CEM Morges 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 5 20 0.000 -15 6.
DELHEZ Bastien SUI CEM Morges 3 1 V 1 0 0 1 6 18 0.200 -12 5.
BÜNZLI Joshua USA CEM Morges 4 V V V 2 2 3 16 10 0.600 6 3.
KIM Gene USA TSG Kaiserslautern 5 V V V V V 5 20 8 1.000 12 1.
BURDET Raphaël SUI CAL Lausanne 6 V V V V3 3 4 18 8 0.800 10 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SRB MIHAILOVI Darko 6 6 23 5 1.000 18 E

2 USA KIM Gene TSG Kaiserslautern 5 5 20 8 1.000 12 E

3 SUI LEYS Harry CEM Morges 5 6 21 13 0.833 8 E

4 SUI BURDET Raphaël CAL Lausanne 4 5 18 8 0.800 10 E

5 SUI MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Orosia CAL Lausanne 4 6 19 10 0.667 9 E

6 USA BÜNZLI Joshua CEM Morges 3 5 16 10 0.600 6 E

7 SUI FELTGEN Anaïs CEM Morges 3 6 17 16 0.500 1 E

8 SUI FOUNOU MARTINEZ David CEM Morges 2 5 13 14 0.400 -1 E

9 SUI SCHÖNENBERG Theo CEM Morges 2 6 14 16 0.333 -2 E

10 SUI DELHEZ Bastien CEM Morges 1 5 6 18 0.200 -12 E

11 SUI NIETO Xavier CAL Lausanne 1 6 8 23 0.167 -15 E

12 SUI CARO Pauline CEM Morges 0 5 5 20 0.000 -15 E

13 SUI BERNIER-LATMANI Elliot CEM Morges 0 6 5 24 0.000 -19 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

First round

1 SRB MIHAILOVI Darko 2010

2 USA KIM Gene SW TSG Kaiserslautern 2012

3 SUI LEYS Harry CEM Morges 2010

4 SUI BURDET Raphaël CAL Lausanne 2011

5 SUI MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Orosia CAL Lausanne 2011

6 USA BÜNZLI Joshua CEM Morges 2010

7 SUI FELTGEN Anaïs CEM Morges 2010

8 SUI FOUNOU MARTINEZ David CEM Morges 2010

9 SUI SCHÖNENBERG Theo CEM Morges 2012

10 SUI DELHEZ Bastien CEM Morges 2011

11 SUI NIETO Xavier CAL Lausanne 2010

12 SUI CARO Pauline CEM Morges 2010

13 SUI BERNIER-LATMANI Elliot CEM Morges 2011
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools Ref Vid Ass

FRA QUELIN-GUERLAIS Gaspard 0 0 0

SUI N ALTANOV Yanaki 1 1 0 0

FELTGEN Erwan 1 1 0 0

3 Referees


